
Forge Road

Scout Parking

155
156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164 165

166

SH

SH

P

BRs

BR

P

P

RC

RC

R

BT
BT

WH

W
Rda

130
129

126

125

123

122

121

112

113

111

110

114

124

128
127

131
132

133
134

135136

137

138

139

140

141

142
143

OAK

115
-12

0

NG

NG

B
B

B

SL
SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

B
B

J
J

SH

P

P

CH
CH

CH
CH

H
H

NT

Hs

Peak Forest Tramway Trail

BinStore

Bin
Store

Black Brook

Black B
ro

ok

Peak Forest Tramway Trail

Haversham Side (Hs)

Priestley (P)

PHASE 2

PHASE 3

Oakmere (OAK)
Apartments

Baird (B)
Shackleton (SL)

3 Bedroom Homes

Churchill (CH)
2 Bedroom Homes

N

Affordable Homes
Britten (BT)

Raleigh (R)
Richmond (RC)

5 Bedroom Homes

2 Bedroom Homes

Brancaster Side (BRs)
Brancaster (BR)

Shakespeare (SH)
Priestley (P)

4 Bedroom Homes

Jenner (J)

Haversham (H)

Nightingale (NG)

Shakespeare (SH)
Whitemoor (WH)
Wren Dual Aspect (WRda)

Newton (NT)

4 Bedroom Homes


